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2020 NE CL YNS Winter Champ Meet - 12/5/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I1 20.43

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M2 23.44

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N3 24.91

YNS-NE  8Volkov, Vlad4 25.06

YNS-NE  6Serafin, Ellie K5 26.78

YNS-NE  6Mulgrew, Maizie K6 32.96

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R1 33.42

YNS-NE  8Guido, Emma J2 42.65

YNS-NE  8Mayo, Addie M3 44.95

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N4 45.52

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F5 47.14

YNS-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H6 1:12.68

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R1 18.55

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M2 23.96

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F3 24.50

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I4 25.32

YNS-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H5 26.51

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N6 26.72

YNS-NE  6Serafin, Ellie K7 30.76

YNS-NE  8Volkov, Vlad8 33.53

YNS-NE  6Mulgrew, Maizie K9 38.06

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 26.38

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N2 30.95

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M3 40.78

YNS-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H4 41.67

YNS-NE  6Mulgrew, Maizie K--- DQ

YNS-NE  6Serafin, Ellie K--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R1 18.04

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A2 20.85

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F3 24.97

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N4 26.49

YNS-NE  8Guido, Emma J5 26.69

YNS-NE  8Mayo, Addie M6 26.98

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N7 31.03

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 1:42.78

47.47 55.31

YNS-NE  8Guido, Emma J2 1:53.21

55.10 58.11

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I--- DQ

58.98

 
Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10MacDonald, Declan N1 32.47

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P2 34.18

YNS-NE 10Cruikshank, Anna C3 36.27

YNS-NE 10Viner, Michael Z4 36.76

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B5 37.71

YNS-NE  9Cady, Angus N6 38.07

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E7 38.17

YNS-NE  9Krut, Dennis8 38.75

YNS-NE 10Gabriele, Macy R9 39.36

YNS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E10 39.62

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R11 39.67

YNS-NE 10Cadieux, Lillian N12 40.98

YNS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I13 41.08

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J14 44.50

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M15 44.51

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J16 45.31

YNS-NE  9Fava, Ben A17 45.82

YNS-NE 10Turillo, Sophia A18 46.32

YNS-NE  9Masters, Nick H19 52.40

YNS-NE  9Hemme, Harper20 57.76

 
Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9McCoy, Kamryn J1 1:16.19

36.90 39.29

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L2 1:23.95

39.82 44.13

YNS-NE 10Viner, Michael Z3 1:28.50

41.87 46.63

 
Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10MacDonald, Declan N1 38.01

YNS-NE  9McCoy, Kamryn J2 40.82

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L3 40.92

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M4 41.63

YNS-NE 10Cruikshank, Anna C5 42.74

YNS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E6 46.64

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E7 47.56

YNS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I8 47.57

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R9 47.69

YNS-NE  9Fava, Ben A10 47.83

YNS-NE 10Turillo, Sophia A11 51.41

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J12 51.82

 
Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R1 43.81

YNS-NE 10Viner, Michael Z2 45.84

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C3 50.13

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P4 51.58

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R5 53.94

YNS-NE  9Cady, Angus N6 55.77

YNS-NE  9Fava, Ben A7 1:00.00

YNS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I8 1:01.73

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J9 1:02.40

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J10 1:04.12

YNS-NE  9Masters, Nick H11 1:07.82

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, West M--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Hemme, Harper--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9McCoy, Kamryn J1 38.62

YNS-NE 10Cruikshank, Anna C2 40.83

YNS-NE  9Krut, Dennis3 44.49

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B4 51.09

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C5 51.47

YNS-NE 10Gabriele, Macy R6 55.47

YNS-NE 10Cadieux, Lillian N7 1:02.43

YNS-NE  9Cady, Angus N--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10MacDonald, Declan N1 1:24.39

YNS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R2 1:26.33

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P3 1:36.16

45.63 50.53

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C4 1:41.71

52.05 49.66

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B5 1:45.72

47.51 58.21

YNS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E6 1:49.87

52.91 56.96

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J7 2:02.58

58.80 1:03.78

 
Mixed 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 20.98

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 21.99

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 23.13

YNS-NE 17Furse, Alex C4 23.35

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T5 23.56

YNS-NE 15McFadden, Ryan T6 24.31

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A7 24.45

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H8 24.72

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J9 24.79

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J10 25.14

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W11 25.37

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R12 25.40

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T13 25.83

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M14 25.84

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly15 25.92

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L16 26.11

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C17 26.28

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M*18 26.34

YNS-NE 13Burrell, Josh H*18 26.34

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I20 26.79

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R21 27.00

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R22 27.21

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J23 27.39

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M24 27.41

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie25 27.68
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2020 NE CL YNS Winter Champ Meet - 12/5/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
(Mixed 11&O 50 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N26 27.69

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G27 27.71

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q28 27.85

YNS-NE 14Waitekus, Song L29 28.08

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K30 28.63

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E31 29.02

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E32 29.63

 
Mixed 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Brosch, Owen J1 26.20

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A2 26.82

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R3 27.51

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K4 28.78

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J5 28.79

YNS-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E*6 28.88

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F*6 28.88

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M8 28.93

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L9 28.95

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M*10 29.85

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M*10 29.85

YNS-NE 14Miller, Cate O12 29.92

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N13 30.03

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E14 30.11

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J15 30.14

YNS-NE 12Graeter, Megan E16 30.15

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M17 30.24

YNS-NE 14Kent, Mia B18 30.34

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L19 30.46

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T20 30.58

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L21 31.87

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L22 31.94

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K23 32.03

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M24 32.18

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V25 33.50

YNS-NE 11Heath, Audrey W26 33.53

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M*27 33.62

YNS-NE 11Martin, Maddie M*27 33.62

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S29 34.27

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V30 34.88

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam*31 35.42

YNS-NE 12Carbone, Myles*31 35.42

YNS-NE 11Masters, Claire H33 37.22

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E34 37.78

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J35 39.23

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C36 39.76

YNS-NE 11Kalis, Aubrey O37 41.42

YNS-NE 11Plauche, Chantal D38 42.14

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R39 42.47

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Brosch, Owen J1 57.97

27.87 30.10

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R2 59.08

28.51 30.57

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A3 59.41

28.84 30.57

YNS-NE 14Bidoudane, Zak S4 1:01.00

29.48 31.52

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K5 1:01.54

29.55 31.99

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F6 1:02.26

29.81 32.45

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J7 1:02.58

29.94 32.64

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L8 1:02.66

30.23 32.43

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L9 1:03.20

31.12 32.08

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M10 1:03.63

30.74 32.89

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E11 1:04.51

31.22 33.29

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J12 1:06.87

32.04 34.83

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M13 1:07.06

33.36 33.70

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L14 1:07.49

32.23 35.26

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Ashley M15 1:07.72

32.56 35.16

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N16 1:09.22

32.92 36.30

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T17 1:09.49

32.70 36.79

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M18 1:10.52

33.75 36.77

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Isabel L19 1:11.09

33.07 38.02

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M20 1:14.96

36.64 38.32

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K21 1:15.52

36.68 38.84

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R22 1:15.74

36.15 39.59

YNS-NE 11Heath, Audrey W23 1:15.89

37.66 38.23

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L24 1:16.16

36.16 40.00

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V25 1:16.91

37.32 39.59

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S26 1:17.28

36.66 40.62

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam27 1:18.29

37.09 41.20

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V28 1:19.85

37.86 41.99

YNS-NE 11Martin, Maddie M29 1:22.33

38.80 43.53

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E30 1:23.85

38.98 44.87

YNS-NE 11O'Brien, Madison I31 1:30.62

44.21 46.41

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C32 1:31.51

43.39 48.12

YNS-NE 11Kalis, Aubrey O33 1:34.62

42.67 51.95

YNS-NE 11Plauche, Chantal D34 1:45.62

45.95 59.67

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 48.55

23.41 25.14

YNS-NE 17Furse, Alex C2 50.54

24.21 26.33

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T3 51.69

24.85 26.84

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T4 51.73

24.88 26.85

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H5 54.40

26.12 28.28

YNS-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S6 54.59

25.96 28.63

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J7 54.75

26.41 28.34

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W8 55.21

26.68 28.53

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R9 56.79

27.50 29.29

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J10 56.96

27.07 29.89

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I11 57.07

27.57 29.50

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A12 57.54

26.53 31.01

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H13 58.02

27.91 30.11

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C*14 58.16

28.49 29.67

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R*14 58.16

28.46 29.70

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M16 58.45

28.05 30.40

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L17 58.51

28.10 30.41

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly18 58.55

27.98 30.57

YNS-NE 19Pratt, Caroline W19 59.56

28.00 31.56

YNS-NE 15Stacy, Amelia R20 59.59

28.66 30.93

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P21 59.87

29.00 30.87

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M22 59.96

28.69 31.27

YNS-NE 14Waitekus, Song L23 1:00.81

29.48 31.33

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A24 1:00.86

29.25 31.61

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E25 1:00.92
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(Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 13Burrell, Josh H26 1:00.96

28.69 32.27

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q27 1:01.22

29.96 31.26

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J28 1:01.35

30.25 31.10

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R29 1:01.55

29.82 31.73

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R30 1:01.88

28.70 33.18

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G31 1:03.42

30.65 32.77

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K32 1:04.56

31.51 33.05

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E33 1:06.22

31.84 34.38

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K--- DQ

27.58 30.91

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R1 2:13.58

30.22 33.68 34.6235.06

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L2 2:14.98

31.30 33.76 34.9334.99

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F3 2:18.95

31.85 35.37 35.1836.55

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L4 2:19.22

32.07 35.30 35.7336.12

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M5 2:19.81

31.69 35.53 36.0636.53

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M6 2:20.36

30.94 34.72 36.8137.89

YNS-NE 16Brosch, Owen J7 2:21.23

29.92 34.81 38.6537.85

YNS-NE 13Volkov, Yuri8 2:21.39

33.45 36.06 35.9035.98

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M9 2:24.32

32.06 37.09 37.1238.05

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E10 2:24.75

32.86 36.27 37.7137.91

YNS-NE 12Graeter, Megan E11 2:25.46

33.61 37.26 37.3137.28

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D12 2:30.55

33.64 37.86 40.1838.87

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Ashley M13 2:33.91

33.48 37.80 41.6041.03

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L14 2:48.58

37.32 44.57 42.1544.54

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O15 2:51.36

37.26 44.28 43.1546.67

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T1 1:51.22

25.27 27.99 28.9529.01

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 1:51.32

25.89 28.16 28.5128.76

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S3 1:54.57

25.78 28.67 29.9230.20

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K4 1:58.42

27.42 30.30 29.7330.97

YNS-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S5 2:00.17

27.53 30.34 30.6131.69

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I6 2:01.23

28.41 30.97 30.6931.16

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A7 2:01.89

26.10 30.98 32.1132.70

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H8 2:03.22

28.35 31.45 31.5131.91

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J9 2:03.63

27.41 30.84 32.6132.77

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J10 2:05.10

27.55 31.58 32.6533.32

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M11 2:05.54

27.74 31.61 32.8933.30

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M12 2:07.79

28.66 31.82 1:07.31

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R13 2:08.00

27.62 32.34 33.3034.74

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly14 2:09.25

27.79 31.71 35.2234.53

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q15 2:12.33

30.72 33.86 33.2534.50

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G16 2:20.01

31.99 35.49 35.4837.05

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K17 2:23.28

32.85 36.40 36.0238.01

 
Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 4:54.32

30.0629.40

30.72 30.29 29.44 29.66

29.66 28.47

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 5:07.26

26.83 30.12 31.2931.16

31.71 32.03 31.64 31.93

31.01 29.54

YNS-NE 15McFadden, Ryan T3 5:07.33

27.14 29.63 31.7830.78

31.89 32.01 31.82 31.31

31.42 29.55

YNS-NE 16Furse, Shea T4 5:07.82

27.34 29.91 31.2931.05

31.34 31.72 31.94 32.01

31.36 29.86

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T5 5:14.49

26.94 30.00 32.1531.31

32.72 32.25 32.29 32.36

32.25 32.22

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K6 5:15.87

27.58 31.07 32.3831.66

32.51 32.60 32.59 32.67

32.07 30.74

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N7 5:16.44

31.01 34.41 36.1835.78

35.20 35.85 36.18 36.08

35.75

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A8 5:21.05

29.12 32.83 32.7033.35

32.43 32.30 32.46 32.08

32.37 31.41

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M9 5:36.36

28.86 31.97 33.9133.24

34.45 35.08 34.57 34.90

34.93 34.45

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H10 5:38.59

30.23 33.29 34.5833.90

34.72 34.78 35.09 35.22

34.10 32.68

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C11 5:45.56

31.21 34.88 37.1136.56

35.99 33.05 34.62 34.33

33.83 33.98

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A12 5:51.14

30.41 33.81 35.8235.41

35.66 36.61 36.30 36.21

35.86 35.05

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie13 5:55.03

30.36 35.33 35.9935.84

36.43 36.78 37.32 37.05

35.65 34.28

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E14 5:57.76

31.77 36.40 36.4436.39

37.02 37.11 35.86 36.52

36.07 34.18

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G15 6:00.19

1:09.00 36.59

37.94 36.52 37.98 36.45

36.29 33.38

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G16 6:16.73

33.18 35.92 39.2637.02

39.36 39.48 38.97 38.29

38.31 36.94

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E17 6:27.94

33.14 38.64 40.3139.87

39.99 39.03 39.67 39.71

39.66 37.92

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K18 6:29.35

33.34 38.56 40.5240.58

41.21 39.99 40.52 39.68

38.90 36.05
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Mixed 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 10:00.71

26.63 29.85 30.0329.98

30.37 30.14 30.39 30.24

30.40 30.40 30.32 30.52

30.58 30.54 30.80 30.16

30.41 30.32 29.90 28.73

YNS-NE 15McFadden, Ryan T2 10:30.23

27.46 29.74 32.1131.18

31.43 32.34 32.09 32.03

32.04 32.49 32.35 32.59

31.63 31.81 31.93 32.35

31.59 31.84 30.98 30.25

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S3 10:34.83

27.45 30.47 31.7731.52

32.04 32.04 32.75 31.86

32.41 32.00 32.70 32.62

32.14 32.01 32.48 32.01

32.73 31.72 31.21 30.90

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T4 10:37.40

28.46 31.76 32.4232.88

32.62 32.52 32.74 32.77

32.74 32.39 31.79 32.01

32.26 32.25 32.20 31.82

31.26 31.49 31.39 29.63

YNS-NE 16Furse, Shea T5 10:40.27

27.72 30.21 31.6931.41

31.81 32.04 32.28 32.35

32.26 32.51 32.51 32.87

32.84 32.73 32.37 33.15

32.87 32.98 32.38 31.29

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T6 10:47.10

27.13 30.71 31.9731.59

31.86 32.09 31.91 32.35

32.49 32.48 32.60 32.93

33.17 33.21 33.99 33.66

33.99 32.79 33.60 32.58

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K7 10:58.52

28.36 31.68 32.4732.15

32.53 32.62 32.87 33.64

33.28 33.55 33.55 33.52

34.03 34.12 33.08 33.59

33.91 33.61 33.63 32.33

YNS-NE 15Stacy, Amelia R8 11:26.84

31.45 34.00 34.9034.70

34.83 34.83 35.02 34.79

34.67 34.70 34.95 34.61

34.54 34.58 34.25 34.84

34.28 34.29 34.31 32.30

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H9 11:50.64

32.48 36.59 34.9836.81

35.40 35.63 35.87 35.42

36.01 35.94 36.13 36.13

36.47 36.51 35.32 35.75

35.64 35.13 34.80 33.63

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E10 12:03.63

33.13 37.38 35.8336.75

37.02 37.52 36.90 37.59

36.85 36.75 35.96 36.77

34.96 35.41 35.81 36.57

36.20 36.38 35.78 34.07

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E11 13:43.21

34.91 41.26 40.9041.33

41.44 42.45 41.84 42.36

42.09 41.45 42.33 40.98

41.87 41.92 42.53 41.25

41.14 41.76 38.58 40.82

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Kitov, Seva1 1:00.03

28.90 31.13

YNS-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G2 1:07.95

33.59 34.36

YNS-NE 16Brosch, Owen J3 1:08.07

33.48 34.59

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A4 1:08.71

33.62 35.09

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M5 1:10.31

35.13 35.18

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R6 1:10.49

34.42 36.07

YNS-NE 14Kent, Mia B7 1:10.62

34.71 35.91

YNS-NE 14Bidoudane, Zak S8 1:10.86

34.44 36.42

YNS-NE 12Graeter, Megan E9 1:11.25

35.24 36.01

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G10 1:11.50

34.27 37.23

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L11 1:12.53

36.08 36.45

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E12 1:13.06

35.77 37.29

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K13 1:13.49

35.88 37.61

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L14 1:14.66

37.07 37.59

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T15 1:15.11

36.82 38.29

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J16 1:15.22

36.86 38.36

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Isabel L17 1:17.16

37.80 39.36

YNS-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E18 1:17.48

39.08 38.40

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K19 1:20.34

38.96 41.38

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L20 1:21.36

39.62 41.74

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M21 1:21.53

39.00 42.53

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C22 1:26.78

42.21 44.57

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L23 1:27.25

43.15 44.10

YNS-NE 11Martin, Maddie M24 1:34.70

46.03 48.67

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J25 1:41.49

YNS-NE 11O'Brien, Madison I26 1:43.08

YNS-NE 12Wade, William M27 1:44.27

49.16 55.11

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C28 1:48.18

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 56.31

27.19 29.12

YNS-NE 16Furse, Shea T2 57.32

27.75 29.57

YNS-NE 17Furse, Alex C3 59.50

28.69 30.81

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H4 1:00.77

29.45 31.32

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T5 1:01.72

29.12 32.60

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T6 1:01.74

29.94 31.80

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W7 1:02.49

30.15 32.34

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K8 1:02.96

30.14 32.82

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly9 1:02.99

30.45 32.54

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A10 1:03.13

31.15 31.98

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R11 1:03.75

30.74 33.01

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R12 1:03.93

31.16 32.77

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J13 1:04.16

31.05 33.11

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C14 1:04.61

31.21 33.40

YNS-NE 14McCoy, Mia F15 1:04.70

31.14 33.56

YNS-NE 19Pratt, Caroline W16 1:04.74

30.96 33.78

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C17 1:05.03

32.16 32.87

YNS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R18 1:05.22

31.75 33.47

YNS-NE 14Waitekus, Song L19 1:06.20

32.37 33.83

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M20 1:07.43

32.77 34.66

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D21 1:07.99

32.88 35.11

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P22 1:08.09

32.89 35.20
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YNS-NE 13Burrell, Josh H23 1:10.01

34.79 35.22

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E24 1:10.35

34.20 36.15

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R25 1:10.67

33.42 37.25

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A26 1:10.94

34.09 36.85

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K27 1:13.36

35.90 37.46

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E28 1:13.48

35.46 38.02

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J29 1:15.59

35.81 39.78

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E30 1:20.19

39.29 40.90

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M1 2:28.12

35.23 37.70 37.0638.13

YNS-NE 14Kent, Mia B2 2:34.03

36.39 37.50 40.6839.46

YNS-NE 12Graeter, Megan E3 2:35.01

38.49 39.24 38.0939.19

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G4 2:35.32

35.35 39.37 39.5641.04

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L5 2:53.18

41.04 43.72 43.2945.13

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Furse, Shea T1 2:01.39

28.19 30.33 31.5531.32

YNS-NE 15Yuhasz, Meredith K2 2:13.91

31.13 34.04 33.7235.02

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S3 2:13.92

30.99 34.19 33.5735.17

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A4 2:14.73

32.32 34.42 32.8135.18

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly5 2:16.06

30.54 33.87 35.6236.03

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R6 2:16.41

31.91 33.97 35.0135.52

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H7 2:16.98

31.76 35.25 34.1035.87

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C8 2:17.75

32.35 34.62 35.5335.25

YNS-NE 15Stacy, Amelia R9 2:18.42

32.46 34.65 35.5135.80

YNS-NE 14McCoy, Mia F10 2:19.88

32.52 35.33 35.6236.41

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D11 2:21.74

32.68 35.62 36.2937.15

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S1 1:05.20

31.04 34.16

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie2 1:09.34

32.58 36.76

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 1:12.90

33.52 39.38

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P4 1:12.93

34.59 38.34

YNS-NE 14Waitekus, Song L5 1:13.68

35.08 38.60

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T6 1:14.02

34.74 39.28

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J7 1:14.40

35.02 39.38

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I8 1:15.83

36.76 39.07

YNS-NE 15Stacy, Amelia R9 1:16.12

35.71 40.41

YNS-NE 19Pratt, Caroline W10 1:16.85

35.49 41.36

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C11 1:17.81

36.96 40.85

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M12 1:18.18

36.16 42.02

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E13 1:19.27

37.65 41.62

YNS-NE 13Burrell, Josh H14 1:20.14

36.88 43.26

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q15 1:20.37

39.15 41.22

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C16 1:21.07

37.98 43.09

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A17 1:22.73

39.28 43.45

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R18 1:23.22

40.27 42.95

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E19 1:23.36

39.76 43.60

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D20 1:29.32

43.07 46.25

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J--- DQ

49.29 54.42

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J1 1:15.23

35.92 39.31

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R2 1:16.47

35.77 40.70

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L3 1:19.37

37.83 41.54

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F4 1:20.44

38.26 42.18

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M5 1:22.81

40.03 42.78

YNS-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E6 1:23.38

40.07 43.31

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M7 1:23.85

39.76 44.09

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Ashley M8 1:24.11

40.59 43.52

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A9 1:25.02

40.59 44.43

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L10 1:26.54

42.34 44.20

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M11 1:27.06

41.04 46.02

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M12 1:28.03

43.07 44.96

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Isabel L13 1:28.25

42.75 45.50

YNS-NE 14Bidoudane, Zak S14 1:28.64

41.81 46.83

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G15 1:30.22

43.02 47.20

YNS-NE 14Miller, Cate O16 1:30.52

43.61 46.91

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E17 1:30.93

42.68 48.25

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R18 1:32.23

45.19 47.04

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N19 1:32.48

43.65 48.83

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T20 1:32.93

44.45 48.48

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V21 1:34.21

45.16 49.05

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L22 1:34.45

45.14 49.31

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S23 1:35.30

45.22 50.08

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M24 1:37.28

46.14 51.14

YNS-NE 12Carbone, Myles25 1:38.01

46.25 51.76

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L26 1:38.56

45.82 52.74

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V27 1:41.68

47.67 54.01

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam28 1:43.07

49.15 53.92

YNS-NE 11Masters, Claire H29 1:44.44

50.95 53.49

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J30 1:47.51

50.84 56.67

YNS-NE 11O'Brien, Madison I31 1:49.81

53.08 56.73

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E32 2:04.06

56.60 1:07.46

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C33 2:09.19

1:03.06 1:06.13
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Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S1 2:30.77

33.46 38.60 38.3840.33

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P2 2:36.68

35.25 38.97 41.8940.57

YNS-NE 15Stacy, Amelia R3 2:38.32

35.98 40.00 41.3840.96

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H4 2:38.50

37.41 40.56 40.1240.41

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C5 2:38.79

36.90 40.31 40.6740.91

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I6 2:45.87

38.00 42.36 42.7942.72

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A7 2:48.74

37.54 42.26 44.2544.69

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G8 2:53.51

40.13 42.90 44.8945.59

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M1 2:55.13

41.87 44.76 42.3346.17

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L2 2:55.63

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F3 2:55.93

40.96 46.06 43.1045.81

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Ashley M4 3:06.08

42.18 47.33 48.0148.56

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M5 3:06.71

42.55 46.75 48.5748.84

YNS-NE 13Volkov, Yuri6 3:07.02

42.92 48.73 48.0047.37

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M7 3:13.67

43.75 51.08 48.2450.60

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G8 3:15.54

45.66 50.53 48.9050.45

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E9 3:20.35

43.75 50.40 52.5653.64

YNS-NE 14Miller, Cate O10 3:22.05

45.85 51.89 50.9953.32

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O11 3:29.90

46.34 53.73 52.7557.08

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J12 3:41.11

50.51 56.01 56.8557.74

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 49.04

22.85 26.19

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 54.56

25.48 29.08

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 58.18

26.50 31.68

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T4 1:01.04

28.63 32.41

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A5 1:02.25

29.65 32.60

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H6 1:03.03

28.59 34.44

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N7 1:03.19

29.46 33.73

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G8 1:03.30

30.12 33.18

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R9 1:04.88

30.14 34.74

YNS-NE 14McCoy, Mia F10 1:04.91

30.41 34.50

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W11 1:06.43

30.90 35.53

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C12 1:07.62

31.24 36.38

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A13 1:09.17

32.72 36.45

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R14 1:09.26

32.12 37.14

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E15 1:11.18

32.39 38.79

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G16 1:19.58

36.07 43.51

YNS-NE 15McFadden, Ryan T--- DQ

26.22 30.32

 
Mixed 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A1 1:06.75

32.13 34.62

YNS-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G2 1:13.83

34.66 39.17

YNS-NE 14Kent, Mia B3 1:13.99

35.17 38.82

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L4 1:15.93

37.28 38.65

YNS-NE 14Bidoudane, Zak S5 1:20.26

36.63 43.63

YNS-NE 14Miller, Cate O6 1:21.80

38.49 43.31

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L7 1:32.07

42.87 49.20

YNS-NE 11Martin, Maddie M--- DQ

42.77

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 1:52.67

30.8129.71

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J2 1:59.63

25.94 29.71 32.6031.38

YNS-NE 15McFadden, Ryan T3 2:02.90

27.12 30.90 32.4532.43

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A4 2:12.54

29.41 33.48 34.9534.70

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T5 2:13.30

27.88 32.55 37.2135.66

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S6 2:13.98

29.26 34.08 34.9835.66

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T7 2:20.22

31.01 35.80 36.6136.80

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N8 2:24.00

32.00 36.73 37.1238.15

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G9 2:24.36

31.47 37.37 37.6937.83

YNS-NE 14McCoy, Mia F10 2:24.61

31.54 36.18 38.2338.66

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 2:01.02

25.49 31.92 28.9234.69

YNS-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S2 2:11.07

29.42 34.74 30.1736.74

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 2:17.91

29.90 35.40 30.3242.29

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T4 2:17.93

27.66 35.48 31.2843.51

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I5 2:17.94

31.69 34.83 30.4340.99

YNS-NE 13Kennedy, Will T6 2:18.83

29.03 35.96 33.3040.54

YNS-NE 14Waitekus, Song L7 2:19.68

30.01 35.17 33.7240.78

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J8 2:21.88

30.54 36.50 32.7442.10

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M9 2:23.07

29.62 38.43 30.9444.08

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C10 2:25.12

33.43 34.84 33.3643.49

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R11 2:25.62

31.78 35.55 33.6144.68

YNS-NE 14McCoy, Mia F12 2:26.49

29.91 36.19 34.5245.87

YNS-NE 13Burrell, Josh H13 2:27.40

30.28 40.13 32.8144.18

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N14 2:27.76

30.58 39.08 34.3543.75

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G15 2:27.84

32.78 39.71 32.3443.01

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C16 2:28.95

32.09 37.79 32.8446.23

YNS-NE 19Pratt, Caroline W17 2:29.15

32.43 37.34 34.8144.57

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M18 2:30.77

32.20 38.38 36.1444.05

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M19 2:31.89

32.59 36.08 32.6450.58

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q20 2:34.99

34.30 40.58 35.9944.12

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D21 2:36.64

35.20 37.69 33.7250.03

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E22 2:40.34

37.57 41.51 36.8444.42

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R23 2:41.21

34.82 40.88 36.4649.05



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:32 AM  12/7/2020  Page 7

2020 NE CL YNS Winter Champ Meet - 12/5/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
(Mixed 11&O 200 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G24 2:41.31

36.70 41.48 34.3248.81

YNS-NE 11Guido, Dylan K25 2:46.89

38.85 42.44 36.2249.38

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J26 2:57.34

38.90 43.61 35.5059.33

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly--- DQ

30.33 35.60 34.0646.06

 
Mixed 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Luo, Ryan R1 2:30.08

32.74 38.20 34.2044.94

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M2 2:32.84

33.11 38.85 33.7847.10

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L3 2:36.44

34.34 39.68 34.9147.51

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L4 2:37.56

35.57 38.99 34.2348.77

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K5 2:42.77

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M6 2:43.28

34.79 41.81 37.1749.51

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T7 2:49.50

40.60 39.67 37.3751.86

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M8 2:50.10

40.91 42.91 38.7047.58

YNS-NE 12Mortensen, Isabel L9 2:54.65

41.08 41.78 41.7750.02

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D10 3:02.78

39.64 44.79 38.7859.57

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L11 3:09.26

43.54 47.32 44.5553.85

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C12 3:17.36

47.26 47.05 43.9059.15


